Times recorded:

Gap for
points

0.00
-1.79
-4.18

0.00
-5.93
-6.86

Venue & Date: Loton Park 22 /23 September 2018

PORS:::LI:IEB

PETRO-CANADA iy
™ CHAMPIONSHIP
LUBRICANTS
Practice Timed
1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd
Fastest

Class P1
Paul Howells 62.31 | 61.12 | 59.74 60.07 | 58.16 58.16
Tim Barber 63.14 | 62.14 | 60.32 61.58 | 59.95 59.95
David Hilton 63.87 | 65.93 | 60.91 62.39 | 62.34 62.34
Class P2
Robert Lancaster-Gaye| 63.93 | 64.52 | 64.29 64.97 | 62.71 62.71
Simon Tarling 74.31 | 72.03 | 69.72 73.90 | 68.64 68.64
Ross McDonald 74.32 | 72.62 | 72.56 74.58 | 69.57 69.57
Richarrd York NTR

DNF = Did Not Finish

NTR = No Time Recorded

Scored
Points

20.00
18.21
15.82

20.00
14.07
13.14

Total inc.
Bonus

Points

20.30
18.51
16.12

20.30
14.37
13.44

Starters
bonus

0.3
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.3
0.3



